P3v

P4v

T5v

Tév

P6v

P7v

T8v

P8v

T9v

P9v
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300m
Osku Kettu

300m
Tuomas Torppa

300m
Kiira Pajukangas
Sinna Kalliokoski
Wida Pulkkinen

300m
Venla Lassila
Lilja Torppa
Eevi Kivipelto
Seela Kalliokoski

300m
Eetu Huusko
Jesse Hotakainen

1,4km
Wilner Pulkkinen

1,4km
Helmi Laspa

1,4km
Vilho Kaariniemi
Saku Kettu

1,4km
Nelli Hyvdluoma
Milja Jarveld
Neela Vahakainu
Salli Haukilahti
Sanni Pakkala
Saana Kemppainen

Leevi Lassila

1,4km
Hilla Nygard
Hilda Puumala

2,5km
Enni Laspa
Nuppu Mikkola

2,5km
Martti Niininen
Eeti Haukilahti
Vili Jarveld

VetU

Hopeasompaa Puusaaressa 2023-03-21
Tyyli perinteinen P / vapaa V

7.38P

13.11P

242P
2.51°P
3.07P

1.50P
2.05P
2.32P
2.36P

1.52P
1.55P

8.47P

9.13P

6.54 P
8.54P

6.00 P
6.19 P
7.08 P
8.34V
10.08 V
10.45V

6.47 P

7.20P
7.38P

10.51V
1141 P

9.05P
10.40V
12.59 P



P12v

P13v

Oska Kivipelto

2,5km
Veeti Kemppainen

2,5km
Nooa Mikkola
Jaajo Kivipelto

2,5km
Leevi Niininen
Luka Pakkala

19.41P

11.32P

8.58 P
13.03 P

8.04 P
9.18 P



